

pachet rechizite si materiale de curatenie

I.D.: 68039169

Data publicarii 05.04.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.788,24 RON - 2.788,24 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC buc 150 0.50 75.63 2 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/2 buc 100 0.63 63.03 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 BALLET 80G top 1 37.82 37.82 4 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 buc 4 6.72 26.89 5 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 11 4.20 46.22 6 AJAX SOLUTIE GEAM 500ML buc 6 5.88 35.29 7 CIF 500 ML buc 6 5.46 32.77 8 LAVETA BUMBAC buc 250 1.26 315.13 9 SAPUN LICHID AVIAS 1L buc 9 8.40 75.63 10 MANUSI LATEX M, L Cut 2 50.42 100.84 11 SACI RAFIE 55/110 buc 420 1.01 423.53 12 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 10 2.94 29.41 13 SCAUN VIZITATOR FIX buc 4 96.64 386.55 14 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU buc 100 0.38 37.82 15 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 50 0.63 31.51 16 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 120 0.84 100.84 17 PIX PENSAN ROSU buc 10 1.26 12.61 18 MINA CREION MECANIC ROTRING buc 10 3.78 37.82 19 ACE GAMALIE 50 GR buc 10 1.68 16.81 20 AGRAFE 78MM buc 5 3.78 18.91 21 CAPSATOR S9 buc 1 15.13 15.13 22 ASEVI 1L buc 1 11.76 11.76 23 ANITRA DUCK GEL 0.75 L buc 1 6.72 6.72 24 PROSOP ROLA DADA buc 6 5.88 35.29 25 LACAT 50 MM buc 4 8.40 33.61 26 PIX ERICK KRAUSE buc 20 2.10 42.02 27 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 2 5.88 11.76 28 AJAX SOLUTIE PARDOSELI 1L buc 2 6.30 12.61 29 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 24 1.26 30.25 30 SFOARA DORMEZA buc 10 25.21 252.10 31 DISC FLEX 125*1 buc 10 2.94 29.41 32 BATERIE R3 buc 20 2.10 42.02 33 CLIN GEAM PISTOL 500ML VINEGAR buc 5 5.88 29.41 34 OTI STERGATOR GEAM buc 1 63.03 63.03 35 REZERVA MOP ROTATIV buc 4 6.72 26.89 36 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 7 21.01 147.06 37 PROSOP ROLA ELFI 50 M buc 6 5.88 35.29 38 HOLDSURUB 3.5 CM buc 100 0.04 4.20